
Instructional Equipment Requests 2011-2012

ITEM(S) DESCRIPTION COST
Total 
(330) ###### Ranking

#39 Extension Ladder STEMPS $5,995.32 $5,995.32 286 86.67% 1
#42 Welding Hand Tools STEMPS $6,647.76 $12,643.08 273 82.73% 2
#37 Interferometer and Accessories STEMPS $8,318.20 $20,961.28 264 80.00% 3
#33 De-stemmer BSBA $17,303.12 $38,264.40 267 80.91% 4
#40 Air Compressor STEMPS $39,455.52 $77,719.92 252 76.36% 5
#34 Badminton Rackets (15) BSBA $416.64 $78,136.56 257 77.88% 6
#20 Wireless Mics ALSS $14,233.99 $92,370.55 248 75.15% 7
#36 Basic Cardiac Resuscitation Training Kit STEMPS $20,236.17 $112,606.72 249 75.45% 8
#24 Sound System for Room 4130 ALSS $4,849.65 $117,456.37 237 71.82% 9
#28 Instructional Equipment BSBA $9,886.23 $127,342.60 223 67.58% 10
#29 Basketball Backboard Padding BSBA $1,055.00 $128,397.60 210 63.64% 11
#21 E-Book Titles ALSS $5,308.45 $133,706.05 224 67.88% 12
#19 Portable Electronic Keyboard ALSS $907.89 $134,613.94 222 67.12% 13
#25 Volleyballs BSBA $534.68 $135,148.62 223 67.58% 14
#32 Floor Scale and Ramp BSBA $3,134.39 $138,283.01 230 69.70% 15
#30 Ball Carts & Rack BSBA $833.85 $139,116.86 202 61.21% 16
#22 Stage Lights ALSS $2,432.28 $141,549.14 222 67.27% 17
#23 Digital Cameras ALSS $1,787.80 $143,336.94 222 67.12% 18
#26 NEVCO End of Period LED Lights BSBA $2,099.43 $145,436.37 214 64.85% 19
#27 Storage Cabinets BSBA $17,140.49 $162,576.86 220 66.67% 20
#41 Patient Simulation Training Kit STEMPS $14,773.63 $177,350.49 213 64.55% 21
#35 Access Training Kit STEMPS $5,628.99 $182,979.48 211 63.94% 22

#31 Portable Backstop System BSBA $6,937.50 $189,916.98 212 64.09% 23
#18 Retractable Belt Stanchions & Sign Boards ALSS $3,023.49 $192,940.47 194 58.79% 24
#38 Locks for CHEM Lockers **Informational only STEMPS $0.00 0 0.00%

#43 ESRI ArcView GIS Software **Informational 
Only - Alternate Funding Source** $0.00 $0.00 0 0.00%

Total $192,940.47 $192,940.47

E:\PBC\2012-2013\IE Reqs\12.13 Instructional Equipment.xlsx


